Regierungsrat des Kantons Basel-Stadt

Kennzahlen Kanton Basel-Stadt

Investitionsrechnung

\Volkswirtschaftliche Referenzgréssen
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3231.4
-276.4
9.1
-238.3
1°’161.9
923.6
932.7

3°694.2
9’818.8
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-5°903.2

932.0
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